
MSR dorastenky
Kvalifinácia
11.06.2022
Kolkáreň: Trenčín

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Krišková Andrea TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 393 191 4 584

2. Benická Anna ŠKK Trstená 361 212 8 573

3. Mócová Daniela ŠK Podbrezová 358 205 1 563

4. Záturová Dominika KKZ Hlohovec 360 203 1 563

5. Duračková Tamara TJ Rakovice 391 166 5 557

6. Vavrová Michaela KKZ Hlohovec 372 184 2 556

7. Poliaková Naďa ŠK Podbrezová 370 175 1 545

8. Hupčíková Erika TKK Trenčín 378 166 9 544

9. Oszagyanová Lucia ŠK Podbrezová 358 180 4 538

10. Viglaská Ema ŠK Podbrezová 371 167 7 538

11. Mazániková Ema TKK Trenčín 355 182 5 537

12. Harnádková Sára KKZ Hlohovec 376 153 9 529

13. Bačová Petra MKK Stará Turá 372 154 5 526

14. Pohaničová Timea KK Inter Bratislava 355 165 11 520

15. Kukumbergová Réka KK Zlaté Klasy 354 163 10 517

16. Lopušná Zuzana ŠK Podbrezová 340 171 7 511

17. Lagová Lenka KK Inter Bratislava 361 149 10 510

18. Beskidova Katarína MKK Galanta 344 157 5 501

19. Sedláčeková Petra KK Pobedim 344 157 4 501

20. Koreňová Petra TKK Trenčín 348 152 17 500

21. Malíčková Radoslava KK Pobedim 367 133 11 500

22. Hevierová Veronika TJ Rakovice 368 132 16 500

23. Matis Sofia KKZ Hlohovec 341 140 10 481

24. Fórrová Viktória TJ Rakovice 351 129 13 480

25. Iľašová Monika KK Zlaté Klasy 325 129 12 454

26. Kormančíková AlexandraŠKK Trstená 285 97 29 382



MSR dorastenky
Finále
12.06.2022
Kolkáreň: Trenčín

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Hupčíková Erika TKK Trenčín 385 198 5 583

2. Benická Anna ŠKK Trstená 360 211 3 571

3. Poliaková Naďa ŠK Podbrezová 364 204 4 568

4. Mócová Daniela ŠK Podbrezová 373 194 1 567

5. Mazániková Ema TKK Trenčín 346 206 4 552

6. Vavrová Michaela KKZ Hlohovec 382 167 7 549

7. Oszagyanová Lucia ŠK Podbrezová 379 161 4 540

8. Harnádková Sára KKZ Hlohovec 357 170 9 527

9. Viglaská Ema ŠK Podbrezová 356 155 6 511

10. Duračková Tamara TJ Rakovice 337 173 8 510

11. Krišková Andrea TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 342 156 11 498

12. Záturová Dominika KKZ Hlohovec 361 122 12 483



MSR dorastenky
Kombinácia
11.06.2022 - 12.06.2022
Kolkáreň: Trenčín

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Benická Anna ŠKK Trstená 721 423 11 1144

2. Mócová Daniela ŠK Podbrezová 731 399 2 1130

3. Hupčíková Erika TKK Trenčín 763 364 14 1127

4. Poliaková Naďa ŠK Podbrezová 734 379 5 1113

5. Vavrová Michaela KKZ Hlohovec 754 351 9 1105

6. Mazániková Ema TKK Trenčín 701 388 9 1089

7. Krišková Andrea TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 735 347 15 1082

8. Oszagyanová Lucia ŠK Podbrezová 737 341 8 1078

9. Duračková Tamara TJ Rakovice 728 339 13 1067

10. Harnádková Sára KKZ Hlohovec 733 323 18 1056

11. Záturová Dominika KKZ Hlohovec 721 325 13 1046

12. Viglaská Ema ŠK Podbrezová 371 167 7 538

13. Bačová Petra MKK Stará Turá 372 154 5 526

14. Pohaničová Timea KK Inter Bratislava 355 165 11 520

15. Kukumbergová Réka KK Zlaté Klasy 354 163 10 517

16. Lopušná Zuzana ŠK Podbrezová 340 171 7 511

17. Viglaská Ema ŠK Podbrezová 356 155 6 511

18. Lagová Lenka KK Inter Bratislava 361 149 10 510

19. Beskidova Katarína MKK Galanta 344 157 5 501

20. Sedláčeková Petra KK Pobedim 344 157 4 501

21. Hevierová Veronika TJ Rakovice 368 132 16 500

22. Malíčková Radoslava KK Pobedim 367 133 11 500

23. Koreňová Petra TKK Trenčín 348 152 17 500

24. Matis Sofia KKZ Hlohovec 341 140 10 481

25. Fórrová Viktória TJ Rakovice 351 129 13 480

26. Iľašová Monika KK Zlaté Klasy 325 129 12 454

27. Kormančíková AlexandraŠKK Trstená 285 97 29 382
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